BIDS TABULATIONS

THE FOLLOWING WAS TAKEN FROM THE CITY SECRETARY’S READING OF BIDS ON

Thursday November 12, 2015 AT 11:00 A.M. IN THE CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS

KARIN ANDERSON
Department of Public Works & Engineering

Silber Paving and Drainage from IH-10 to Hartland

WBS No. N-000812-0001-4

SER Construction Partners, LLC
Conrad Construction Co., LTD
Reytec Construction Resources, Inc.
Main Lane Industries LTD

ISI Contracting, Inc.

Total Contracting Limited

Intersection Safety Improvements Work Order #7
WBS No. N-310662-047B-4

Traffic Systems Construction, Inc.
ISI Contracting, Inc.

Wastewater Substitute Service-Braesmont 2
WBS No. R-002015-0009-4

Nerie Construction LLC

DG Medina Construction, LLC
T Construction, LLC

Grava LLC

Texas Pride Utilities, LLC

Panel Replacement FY16
WBS No. N-321038-0014-4

Meritt Group Construction, Inc.
Tikon Group Inc.

W&R Construction

ISI Contracting, Inc.

Main Lane Industries Ltd
Resicom, Inc.

Total Contracting Limited

5,895,132.60
6,645,559.31
6,764,641.75
6,871,804.10
6,981,786.40
7,668,893.50

Adjustment Factor

1.656
1.750

587,000.00
640,100.00
649,003.00
688,774.25
714,000.00

2,267,190.00
2,386,935.00
2,556,200.00
2,578,850.00
2,629,110.00
2,939,625.00
3,170,275.00



